Spare Parts for tools

Spare Parts

Art.-No.

50100002

50100001

51100008

51100002

51100006

51100007

51100005

52953030

51953020

52953020

52953040

Name

Spare blade for Cable Stripper series S 4 - 28
Inner blade

Spare blade for Cable Strippers
Inner blade

Spare blade for No. 200
Inner blade

Spare blade set No. 5/No. 6
2 blades + 1 screw

Spare blade set No. 7 Magic
2 blades + 4 screws

Spare blade set No. 7-F
2 blades + 4 screws

Spare blade set No. 7 Solar

Spare blade set No. 30 Data-Strip
1 blade + adjusting screw

Spare blade set for No. 150 / No. 200 / No. 300

Spare blade for Dismantling Tool No. 25
Double edge blade

Hook Knife for No. 16
1 Hook Knife
1 Slider + 1 Screw
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